Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Commission Decision of 22 November 2010 establishing the European Union Ecolabelling Board (notified under document C(2010) 7961) (Text with EEA relevance) (2010/709/EU) (revoked). (See end of Document for details)

Commission Decision of 22 November 2010 establishing the European Union Ecolabelling Board (notified under document C(2010) 7961) (Text with EEA relevance) (2010/709/EU) (revoked)

Article 1	The European Union Ecolabelling Board, hereinafter referred to
	as 'EUEB',
Article 2	(1) The members of the EUEB shall be appointed by
Article 3	(1) Each member of the EUEB shall designate a contact
Article 4	Decision 2000/730/EC is repealed.
Article 5	This Decision shall apply from 1 October 2010.
Article 6	This Decision is addressed to the Member States.
	Signature

Document Generated: 2023-09-30

Changes to legislation:

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Commission Decision of 22 November 2010 establishing the European Union Ecolabelling Board (notified under document C(2010) 7961) (Text with EEA relevance) (2010/709/EU) (revoked).